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Entertainment X Primary
Brooklyn, NY
2106430724

For more information:
Sara Primary Lieck 
info@entbyprimarynyc.com

Wednesday, July 5, 2017

Seeking Male & Female Dancers : Entertainment X Primary

Company: Entertainment X Primary
Location: Brooklyn, NY
Compensation: $125 + small rehearsal stipend

 

Graphic artist Christian Peppas

Seeking dancers for on going EXP projects. Have contemporary work being presented (description) below. Also needing baxkup dancers for
pop artist July 28. Email your interest. -------- As New York city has it we are all moving and grooving. Very excited to say my work being
presented in Ballet Inc The Series Vol III! So needing athletic contemporary dancers with swagg. This piece is a 15 min high energy
contemporary based ballet with hip hop infused components. Required Details : Rehearsal schedule & Show Performance date - Sunday July
23, 2017 @ 7:00PM : MUST HAVE ALL DAY AVAILABLE Tech (TBD) : Saturday July 22 ----------- Rehearsal schedule - Monday July 10 -
Wednesday July 12 - Saturday July 15 : 12:00pm - 3:00pm - Monday July 17 - Tuesday July 18 - Wednesday July 19 - Friday July 21 -
Saturday July 22 : Reh 12:00-3:00pm + TBD Tech - Sunday July 23 : Show! Show Payment : $125 + small rehearsal stipend Rehearsal
Location : 100 Reade st NYC Tribeca Email headshot, resume and reel to info@entbyprimarynyc.com Looking forward to sharing your spirit in
rehearsal! Best, Primary Entertainment X Primary "Entertainment that's Fused, Fresh & Flexible"
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